All specifications are subject to change without notice.
G5.PAX/E Rev. 1 01/06/2006 1. Änderung seit Rev. 1
Process Panel Meter Model PAX-P
Microprocessor controlled
Accuracy 0,03% F.S. ± 1 digit
Features
• 5 digit LED display, 14 mm high
• Input signal 0/4-20 mA and 0-10 VDC

engineering
units
How to order
Type  Input signal  Range  Engineering
unit
 Power supply  Alarm contacts  Analog output
signal
 Serial output  Options
PAX-P  42  -1/9  BAR  B GK2 A01 RS  PRG
Base Unit (PAXP0000):
1 AC 85 - 250 VAC
2 AC 50/60 Hz
3 10 V input voltage
4 20 mA input current
5 COMM. input common
6 +24 VDC power supply 24 VDC/50 mA
7 COMM. user input common
8 USER1 digital user input 1
9 USER2 digital user input 2
10 USER3 digital user input 3
11 N/C not used